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Schubert, Martin - Bliddi

Ruhnow, Sebastian
Kapocsi, Ferenc
Klemt, Manuel - Manni
Kapocsi, René
Giesche, Marc

Stein, Michael - Irre
Junger, Jan

Schulze, Steffen
Schwichtenberg, Bjérn
Steinbock, Nicole - Nici

Bronder, Torsten - Brontus

Grafe, André - Hulk

Zatschler, Alexander - Zatschi

Richter, Mario

Ickrath, René - Icki
Hasler, Tobias - Hagi
Laube, Silvio

Schiche, Mario - Wolle
Wunderlich, Lars - Wu

Vogt, Henning - Vogg
Dittrich, Marco - Diddi
Schubert, Angelo
Frunzke, Andreas
Junger, Daniel

Kirschke, Cornelia
0
Ulber, Jorg

Smula, Volkmar - Biiffel

Nagy, Roland
Diiring, Markus
Smula, Iris
Frunzke, Tanja

Spielerwertung Herbst 2015

Teiln.

10
9
10
9
10
10
9
10

10
10
10
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Punkte

82
75
72
67
65
59
54
51

49
48
47
46

44
44

41
40
40
39
37
36

35
32
31
27
21
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29
27
26
25
23
22
18
19

17
16
14
15

15
14

13
13
12
14
12
12
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Spiele
11
12
17

13
18

11
21
19

11
14

12
15
14
16
20
19

21
15
12
19

MNNORSO =

Diff.

-2
-2
-2
-8
-7

-12
-6
-1

-11

-7

-4
-9
-2
-6
-2
-2

64
56
58
52
57
49
43
44

38
44
38
36

38
35

30
33
32
31
33
32

29
27
28
25
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Satze

33

36
24
49
28
33
48

28
54
43
19

31
33

26
36
32
38
48
46

45
34
32
44
13

22

12
20

18



